
75th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2024

Session Results

Session 2 B

SUN 4 FEB 2024  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 Bantamweight (M54kg) LITIM KHALIL ALG

AYVAZYAN Gor GEO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria BUL

CRO

IBA

IND

IRI

SIMEONOV Nesho

VOTUC Ivan

ABBASI Majid

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

AMERISHAHRABI Abolfazl

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 9 Bantamweight (M54kg) MOLDASHEV DAULET KAZ

ERNST UULU RUSLAN KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria JPN

LTU

ROU

SGP

SRI

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

GUDOMSKAS Audrius

POCOVNICU Aurelian Valeriu

S/O MOHAMED HANIFA Abdul

LOKUYADDEHIGE Syamalee Prabuddhika

30:27

30:27

30:26

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 10 Bantamweight (M54kg) ALIJONOV Ziyovuddin UZB

BENNAMA Billal FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija TUR

UKR

IRI

MDA

ALG

KOC Ebru

SOKOLOV Ruslan

AMERISHAHRABI Abolfazl

PASTUHOV VALERII

DERKAOI HOUARI

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 11 Lightweight (M60kg) BOBOSHKO Tymur UKR

SAHAKYAN  ARTUR ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan UZB

SRI

POL

KAZ

BUL

TULEBAEV Rasul

LOKUYADDEHIGE Syamalee Prabuddhika

BARTKOWIAK Maria

YERALIYEV Aidamir

BLAGOEVA Maria

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 12 Lightweight (M60kg) PAPPAS  GEORGIOS GRE

BEKTENOV RYSPEK TIMUROVICH KGZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho UZB

ALG

IBA

JPN

LTU

YUSUPOV BEKJON

ROUABAH Nabil

ABBASI Majid

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

GUDOMSKAS Audrius

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 13 Welterweight (M67kg) RUMENOV RUMEN BUL

MARKOV ROSEN BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR KOC Ebru UZB

UKR

SGP

SRB

ROU

TULEBAEV Rasul

SOKOLOV Ruslan

S/O MOHAMED HANIFA Abdul

RAZNATOVIC Marija

POCOVNICU Aurelian Valeriu

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 14 Welterweight (M67kg) BENLARIBI ABDENACER ALG

TODUA Givi GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK Rajesh Kumar CRO

IBA

IRI

JPN

KAZ

VOTUC Ivan

ABBASI Majid

AMERISHAHRABI Abolfazl

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

YERALIYEV Aidamir

29:28

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


